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Category

TIME  TABLE
Gender DateAthletes Refer. Secr.

Time
Kip.

Tec.
Contr.

Speak.Jury DoctorStart
Chief

Marsh.

1 Women JU 48 9 20/10 12:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Sess.

2 Men U23 56 6 20/10 14:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Women JU 53 12 20/10 16:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

4 Men U23 62 7 20/10 18:30 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2

5 Men JU 56 9 21/10 11:30 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 Women U23 48 9 21/10 13:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 Men JU 62 12 21/10 16:00 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 Women U23 53 7 21/10 18:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 Women JU 63B 69B 7 (4/3) 22/10 09:30 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 Men JU 69B 77B 10 (4/6) 22/10 11:30 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 Women U23 58 8 22/10 14:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

12 Men JU 69 11 22/10 16:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

13 Women JU 58 10 22/10 18:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

14 Women U23 63 8 23/10 09:30 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2

15 Women JU 63 11 23/10 11:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

16 Men JU 77 14 23/10 13:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 Women JU 69 10 23/10 15:30 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 Men U23 69 9 23/10 17:30 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 Men JU 85B 94B 11 (6/5) 24/10 09:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

20 Men U23 85B 94B 11 (3/8) 24/10 11:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

21 Men U23 77 13 24/10 13:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

22 Women U23 69 12 24/10 16:00 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 Men JU 85 12 24/10 18:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Women JU 75 10 25/10 11:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

25 Men U23 85 10 25/10 13:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 Men JU 94 10 25/10 15:00 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2

27 Men U23 94 11 25/10 17:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

28 Women U23 75 7 25/10 19:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

29 Women JU 90 9 26/10 11:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

30 Women JU +90 8 26/10 13:00 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2

31 Men JU 105 12 26/10 16:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 Men JU +105 10 26/10 18:30 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 Women U23 90 +90 9 (4/5) 27/10 09:00 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 Men U23 105 10 27/10 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

35 Men U23 +105 8 27/10 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

Printed: 18/10/2018 @ 21:00
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 COMPETITION OFFICIALS

President: DUNN Tryggve - NOR President: ZOLOPA Zdzislaw - POL

2: ALEVERDYAN Pashik - ARM 2: SALTYKOV Vladimir - RUS

3: BEEKHUIZEN Christian - FRA 3: BEIKIRCH Norbert - GER

1: GRINGER Pouline - DEN 1: CALVINO Joanne - GBR

2: ERDOGAN Necla - TUR 2: MAMMADOV Mammad - AZE

3: NILSSON Bjorn - SWE 3: DEGWERTH Andreas - AUT

4: SWIECICKI Jan - POL 4: SULEYMANOV Elkhan - AZE

1: BLACHOWICZ Katarzyna - POL 1: HEUER Regine - GER

2: NICULITA Lili - ROU 2: ZAWADZKI Jacek - POL

3: TUBIO Jose Manuel - ESP 3: REZ Attila - HUN

4: PAONONI Cesiano - ITA 4: SIMINEANU Eduard - ROU

1: YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN 1: PODERSOO Triin - EST

2: TKACHENKO Kim - UKR 2: OSWALD Ian - GBR

1: COLASANTO Vito - ITA 1: BEQIRI Hamit - KOS

2: CUPRIKS Leonids - LAT 2: GORALSKI Jacek - POL

1: MOKRANOWSKI Boguslaw - POL 1: AKKUS Hasan - TUR

2: BUCZEK Piotr - POL 2: DIRIK Ozlem - TUR

1: MEDIC Dado - SER

REFEREES Group 4

SPEAKERS

JURY Group 1 JURY Group 2

REFEREES Group 1 REFEREES Group 2

REFEREES Group 3

MARSHALLSTECHNICAL Contr. Group 1

TECHNICAL Contr. Group 2

SECRETARY

TIMEKEEPERS

COMPETITION DOCTOR

European Weightlifting

2018 Under 23 Championship
ZAMOSC, POL     20-27 October 2018



European Weightlifting
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Sum 60 85 145

COMBINED STATISTICS
Nation Women Men Sum

1 ALB 1 1 2

2 ARM 2 4 6

3 AUT 1 1

4 AZE 5 2 7

5 BLR 5 5 10

6 BUL 3 3

7 CZE 3 3

8 DEN 3 3 6

9 ESP 2 2 4

10 FIN 3 2 5

11 FRA 1 1

12 GBR 3 3

13 GEO 1 8 9

14 GER 2 2

15 HUN 2 1 3

16 ISR 3 3

17 ITA 2 3 5

18 LAT 2 2

19 LTU 2 2

20 MDA 2 2

21 NOR 1 1 2

22 POL 8 8 16

23 ROU 1 3 4

24 RUS 8 8 16

25 SRB 1 1

26 SVK 1 1 2

27 SWE 1 2 3

28 TUR 3 5 8

29 UKR 6 8 14

Printed: 18/10/2018 @ 21:00
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2018 Under 23 Championship
ZAMOSC, POL     20-27 October 2018

Nat 48 53 58 63 69 75 90 +90 Sum

STATISTICS (Women)

1 ALB 1 1

2 ARM 1 1 2

3 AZE 1 1 2 1 5

4 BLR 1 1 2 1 5

5 DEN 2 1 3

6 ESP 1 1 2

7 FIN 1 2 3

8 GBR 1 1 1 3

9 GEO 1 1

10 HUN 1 1 2

11 ITA 1 1 2

12 MDA 1 1 2

13 NOR 1 1

14 POL 2 2 1 1 2 8

15 ROU 1 1

16 RUS 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 8

17 SVK 1 1

18 SWE 1 1

19 TUR 1 1 1 3

20 UKR 2 1 1 1 1 6

SUM 9 7 8 8 12 7 4 5 60



European Weightlifting
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Nat 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 Sum

STATISTICS (Men)

1 ALB 1 1

2 ARM 1 1 1 1 4

3 AUT 1 1

4 AZE 1 1 2

5 BLR 1 1 1 2 5

6 BUL 1 2 3

7 CZE 1 1 1 3

8 DEN 1 2 3

9 ESP 1 1 2

10 FIN 1 1 2

11 FRA 1 1

12 GEO 2 1 1 1 1 2 8

13 GER 2 2

14 HUN 1 1

15 ISR 1 1 1 3

16 ITA 2 1 3

17 LAT 1 1 2

18 LTU 1 1 2

19 NOR 1 1

20 POL 1 2 2 1 2 8

21 ROU 1 1 1 3

22 RUS 1 1 1 2 1 2 8

23 SRB 1 1

24 SVK 1 1

25 SWE 1 1 2

26 TUR 1 2 1 1 5

27 UKR 1 1 1 1 2 2 8

SUM 6 7 9 13 13 19 10 8 85



48

53

58

63

U23 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 73  LOMACHYNSKA Anhelina 02.09.1996 UKR
2 72  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA
3 71  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS
1 89  FERNANDEZ Olga 21.04.1997 ESP

2 88  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS

3 87  LOMACHYNSKA Anhelina 02.09.1996 UKR

1 160  LOMACHYNSKA Anhelina 02.09.1996 UKR

2 159  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS

3 156  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA
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1 83  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR
2 82  PSYSHCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR
3 80  BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS
1 106  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR

2 105  PSYSHCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR

3 98  BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS

1 189  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR

2 187  PSYSHCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR

3 178  BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS

1 98  TE Olga 05.03.1996 RUS
2 83  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR
3 82  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 ITA
1 110  TE Olga 05.03.1996 RUS

2 103  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR

3 96  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 ITA

1 208  TE Olga 05.03.1996 RUS

2 183  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR

3 178  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 ITA

1 98  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU
2 97  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS
3 94  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM
1 120  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU

2 117  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS

3 110  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM

1 218  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU

2 214  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS

3 204  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM



69

75

90

+90

U23 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 95  SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS
2 93  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR
3 91  TRETIACOVA Ecaterina 22.12.1996 MDA
1 123  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR

2 120  SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS

3 115  AYNACI Duygu 26.06.1996 TUR

1 216  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR

2 215  SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS

3 205  AYNACI Duygu 26.06.1996 TUR
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1 102  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR
2 101  PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS
3 96  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL
1 130  PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS

2 121  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR

3 119  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA

1 231  PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS

2 223  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR

3 212  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA

1 105  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM
2 100  HOTFRID Anastasiia 25.04.1996 GEO
3 93  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL
1 129  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM

2 128  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL

3 120  HOTFRID Anastasiia 25.04.1996 GEO

1 234  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM

2 221  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL

3 220  HOTFRID Anastasiia 25.04.1996 GEO

1 117  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR
2 90  SHCHEGOLEVA Natalia 04.05.1996 RUS
3 88  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL
1 148  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR

2 115  SHCHEGOLEVA Natalia 04.05.1996 RUS

3 113  MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 16.07.1996 POL

1 265  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR

2 205  SHCHEGOLEVA Natalia 04.05.1996 RUS

3 199  MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 16.07.1996 POL



1 RUS 8 6 11 4 1                        

MEDALS and PLACESWOMEN's
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
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U23

2 UKR 6 6 3 1 2 3 2 1                     

3 ARM 2 3  3                         

4 TUR 3 3  2 3 1                       

5 ROU 1 3                           

6 BLR 5 2 6  4   1                     

7 ESP 2 1   1  3 1                     

8 POL 8  2 5 4 5 5   3                   

9 ITA 2  1 4  1                       

10 GEO 1  1 2                         

11 MDA 2   3 3                        

12 SVK 1    2 1                       

13 NOR 1    2 1                       

14 GBR 3    1 5   3                    

15 SWE 1    1                        

16 AZE 4     3 1 7   1                  

17 FIN 3     1 4  3 1                   

18 HUN 2      3  3                    

19 ALB 1       3                     

20 DEN 2         2 2 1 1                



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

48
NationPlace Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

53 58 63 69 75 90 +90

1 RUS 73 / 1 69 / 1 84 / 1 75 / 1 100 / 2 81 / 1   /  75 / 1 557 / 8

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL    20 - 27 October 2018

Total 20 9 7 8 7 12 6 4 5 58

2 POL 113 / 2   /  124 / 2   /    /  67 / 1 73 / 1 132 / 2 509 / 8

3 UKR 143 / 2   /  68 / 1   /  59 / 1 78 / 1   /  84 / 1 432 / 6

4 BLR   /  75 / 1 72 / 1   /  100 / 2   /  66 / 1   /  313 / 5

5 AZE 58 / 1   /  57 / 1 61 / 1 56 / 1   /    /    /  232 / 4

6 TUR   /  84 / 1   /    /  67 / 1   /    /  66 / 1 217 / 3

7 GBR 54 / 1 64 / 1   /    /    /  63 / 1   /    /  181 / 3

8 FIN   /    /    /  60 / 1 112 / 2   /    /    /  172 / 3

9 ARM   /    /    /  69 / 1   /    /  84 / 1   /  153 / 2

10 ITA 69 / 1   /  69 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  138 / 2

11 MDA   /    /    /    /  67 / 1 68 / 1   /    /  135 / 2

12 ESP 69 / 1 60 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  129 / 2

13 HUN   /    /  54 / 1   /    /  60 / 1   /    /  114 / 2

14 DEN   /    /    /    /  95 / 2   /    /    /  95 / 2

15 ROU   /    /    /  84 / 1   /    /    /    /  84 / 1

16 GEO   /    /    /    /    /    /  71 / 1   /  71 / 1

17 SVK   /    /    /  65 / 1   /    /    /    /  65 / 1

18 NOR   /  65 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  65 / 1

19 ALB   /  57 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  57 / 1

20 SWE   /    /    /  22 / 1   /    /    /    /  22 / 1

U23



U23 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU 61.10 218 291.2

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL    20 - 27 October 2018

2  TE Olga 05.03.1996 RUS 57.85 208 287.8
3  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS 62.15 214 282.8
4  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR 103.40 265 279.5
5  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR 52.90 189 278.3
6  PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS 74.35 231 276.4
7  PSYSHCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR 52.95 187 275.1
8  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM 61.20 204 272.2
9  SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS 67.25 215 271.2
10  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR 68.40 216 269.9
11  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA 43.40 156 268.7
12  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR 75.00 223 265.7
13  BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS 52.70 178 262.8
14  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM 86.10 234 262.3
15  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL 72.25 211 256.1
16  AYNACI Duygu 26.06.1996 TUR 68.95 205 255.1
17  TRETIACOVA Ecaterina 22.12.1996 MDA 68.65 204 254.4
18  LOMACHYNSKA Anhelina 02.09.1996 UKR 47.85 160 254.2
19  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA 74.10 212 254.1
20  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS 47.65 159 253.5
21  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR 57.90 183 253.1
22  TAO JACOBSEN Rebekka 12.09.1996 NOR 53.00 171 251.4
23  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 ITA 56.60 178 249.9
24  FERNANDEZ Olga 21.04.1997 ESP 47.20 155 249.0
25  IEFIMCHUK Nadiia 08.04.1995 UKR 47.65 154 245.5
26  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR 57.65 177 245.5
27  HOTFRID Anastasiia 25.04.1996 GEO 87.50 220 245.1
28  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL 88.60 221 245.0
29  TONG Jennifer 08.11.1996 GBR 52.45 164 243.0
30

 KUCZMASZEWSKA 
Agnieszka

16.06.1995 POL 47.80 152 241.7
31  HOWE Tayla 13.11.1996 GBR 73.50 200 240.7
32  HENERALAVA Volha 16.12.1995 BLR 78.70 204 237.6
33  MAHARRAMOVA Marziyya 14.04.1996 AZE 47.90 148 235.0
34  ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL 57.70 169 234.2
35  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK 62.25 175 231.0
36  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR 47.90 145 230.2
37  ELNURA Abbasova 05.07.1997 AZE 67.10 182 229.9
38  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP 52.50 155 229.5
39  TUOVINEN Jasmin 19.08.1995 FIN 68.70 184 229.4

40  SHUMIICHUK Viktoriia 12.05.1996 UKR 68.90 183 227.8



U23 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  SHCHEGOLEVA Natalia 04.05.1996 RUS 91.55 205 224.6

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL    20 - 27 October 2018

42  IBRAHIMOVA Firuza 08.06.1997 AZE 62.30 170 224.3
43  CZOP Ewelina 16.02.1995 POL 57.85 162 224.1
44  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN 66.80 176 222.9
45  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL 47.90 139 220.7
46  POLGAR Mirjam 19.06.1996 HUN 74.05 183 219.4
47  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL 90.85 197 216.4
48  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN 62.00 162 214.4
49  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN 67.85 166 208.4
50  GULCHIN Alizada 11.06.1997 AZE 57.15 149 207.8
51  MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 16.07.1996 POL 114.30 199 205.0
52  AKARSU Ceren 25.12.1997 TUR 113.70 198 204.2
53  NIELSEN Maya 05.09.1997 DEN 67.75 161 202.3
54  TOTH Adrienn 05.04.1995 HUN 55.80 140 198.5
55  JOVAN Ana 03.12.1996 ALB 51.25 131 197.4



9  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 47.90 58 58 62 62

8  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.90 64 64 68 64

7  FERNANDEZ Olga 21.04.1997 ESP A 47.20 66 70 72 66

6  MAHARRAMOVA Marziyya 14.04.1996 AZE A 47.90 63 65 67 67

5  IEFIMCHUK Nadiia 08.04.1995 UKR A 47.65 63 66 68 68

4  KUCZMASZEWSKA Agnieszka 16.06.1995 POL A 47.80 70 70 70 70

3  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS A 47.65 65 69 71 71

2  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 43.40 70 70 72 72

1  LOMACHYNSKA Anhelina 02.09.1996 UKR A 47.85 69 71 73 73

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



9  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 47.90 77 80 80 77

8  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.90 81 84 85 81

7  MAHARRAMOVA Marziyya 14.04.1996 AZE A 47.90 81 84 84 81

6  KUCZMASZEWSKA Agnieszka 16.06.1995 POL A 47.80 78 82 87 82

5  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 43.40 81 81 84 84

4  IEFIMCHUK Nadiia 08.04.1995 UKR A 47.65 83 86 89 86

3  LOMACHYNSKA Anhelina 02.09.1996 UKR A 47.85 84 87 89 87

2  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS A 47.65 85 88 88 88

1  FERNANDEZ Olga 21.04.1997 ESP A 47.20 85 89 91 89

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS A 47.65 71 88 159
3  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 43.40 72 84 156
4  FERNANDEZ Olga 21.04.1997 ESP A 47.20 66 89 155
5  IEFIMCHUK Nadiia 08.04.1995 UKR A 47.65 68 86 154
6  KUCZMASZEWSKA Agnieszka 16.06.1995 POL A 47.80 70 82 152
7  MAHARRAMOVA Marziyya 14.04.1996 AZE A 47.90 67 81 148
8  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.90 64 81 145
9  KUDLASZYK Paulina 24.10.1997 POL A 47.90 62 77 139

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  LOMACHYNSKA Anhelina 02.09.1996 UKR A 47.85 73 87 160



7  JOVAN Ana 03.12.1996 ALB A 51.25 55 60 62 60

6  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP A 52.50 70 70 73 70

5  TAO JACOBSEN Rebekka 12.09.1996 NOR A 53.00 71 73 75 75

4  TONG Jennifer 08.11.1996 GBR A 52.45 72 75 79 75

3  BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS A 52.70 75 78 80 80

2  PSYSHCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.95 77 80 82 82

1  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR A 52.90 78 81 83 83

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships
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7  JOVAN Ana 03.12.1996 ALB A 51.25 67 71 73 71

6  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP A 52.50 85 88 88 85

5  TONG Jennifer 08.11.1996 GBR A 52.45 89 92 93 89

4  TAO JACOBSEN Rebekka 12.09.1996 NOR A 53.00 92 96 96 96

3  BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS A 52.70 95 98 105 98

2  PSYSHCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.95 99 102 105 105

1  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR A 52.90 100 103 106 106

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PSYSHCHANITSA Liudmila 25.03.1997 BLR A 52.95 82 105 187
3  BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS A 52.70 80 98 178
4  TAO JACOBSEN Rebekka 12.09.1996 NOR A 53.00 75 96 171
5  TONG Jennifer 08.11.1996 GBR A 52.45 75 89 164
6  GARCIA Noelia 09.05.1997 ESP A 52.50 70 85 155
7  JOVAN Ana 03.12.1996 ALB A 51.25 60 71 131

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR A 52.90 83 106 189



8  TOTH Adrienn 05.04.1995 HUN A 55.80 60 60 65 65

7  GULCHIN Alizada 11.06.1997 AZE A 57.15 62 65 68 65

6  CZOP Ewelina 16.02.1995 POL A 57.85 68 68 71 71

5  ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL A 57.70 72 75 77 75

4  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR A 57.90 80 84 84 80

3  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 ITA A 56.60 78 80 82 82

2  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 57.65 78 81 83 83

1  TE Olga 05.03.1996 RUS A 57.85 90 95 98 98

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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8  TOTH Adrienn 05.04.1995 HUN A 55.80 75 75 75 75

7  GULCHIN Alizada 11.06.1997 AZE A 57.15 80 84 88 84

6  CZOP Ewelina 16.02.1995 POL A 57.85 88 91 94 91

5  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 57.65 94 96 96 94

4  ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL A 57.70 94 97 97 94

3  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 ITA A 56.60 96 100 100 96

2  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR A 57.90 99 103 --- 103

1  TE Olga 05.03.1996 RUS A 57.85 105 110 113 110

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR A 57.90 80 103 183
3  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 ITA A 56.60 82 96 178
4  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 57.65 83 94 177
5  ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL A 57.70 75 94 169
6  CZOP Ewelina 16.02.1995 POL A 57.85 71 91 162
7  GULCHIN Alizada 11.06.1997 AZE A 57.15 65 84 149
8  TOTH Adrienn 05.04.1995 HUN A 55.80 65 75 140

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  TE Olga 05.03.1996 RUS A 57.85 98 110 208



7  IBRAHIMOVA Firuza 08.06.1997 AZE A 62.30 75 80 80 75

6  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN A 62.00 70 75 77 77

5  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK A 62.25 75 75 80 80

4  GHERMAN Daniela 23.09.1997 SWE A 62.55 85 90 91 85

3  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 61.20 90 94 97 94

2  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 62.15 92 95 97 97

1  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU A 61.10 92 96 98 98

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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  GHERMAN Daniela 23.09.1997 SWE A 62.55 100 100 100 ---

6  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN A 62.00 85 90 90 85

5  IBRAHIMOVA Firuza 08.06.1997 AZE A 62.30 95 95 95 95

4  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK A 62.25 90 95 98 95

3  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 61.20 110 118 118 110

2  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 62.15 110 114 117 117

1  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU A 61.10 115 120 125 120

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS A 62.15 97 117 214
3  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 61.20 94 110 204
4  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK A 62.25 80 95 175
5  IBRAHIMOVA Firuza 08.06.1997 AZE A 62.30 75 95 170
6  HARTIO Sonja 12.05.1997 FIN A 62.00 77 85 162
  GHERMAN Daniela 23.09.1997 SWE A 62.55 85 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU A 61.10 98 120 218



12  NIELSEN Maya 05.09.1997 DEN A 67.75 70 73 76 73

11  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 67.85 68 71 74 74

10  ELNURA Abbasova 05.07.1997 AZE A 67.10 70 74 77 77

9  TUOVINEN Jasmin 19.08.1995 FIN A 68.70 75 79 81 81

8  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 66.80 77 81 84 81

7  HALUSHKA Katsiaryna 01.08.1996 BLR A 67.10 82 86 86 82

6  SHUMIICHUK Viktoriia 12.05.1996 UKR A 68.90 78 82 85 85

5  AYNACI Duygu 26.06.1996 TUR A 68.95 87 90 93 90

4  GRIGOREVA Iana 08.06.1995 RUS A 68.50 88 88 91 91

3  TRETIACOVA Ecaterina 22.12.1996 MDA A 68.65 88 91 94 91

2  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 68.40 86 90 93 93

1  SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS A 67.25 90 93 95 95

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 C.JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1 MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 68.40 110 115 123 123 
2 SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS A 67.25 115 120 124 120 
3 AYNACI Duygu 26.06.1996 TUR A 68.95 110 112 115 115 
4 TRETIACOVA Ecaterina 22.12.1996 MDA A 68.65 107 111 113 113 
5 ELNURA Abbasova 05.07.1997 AZE A 67.10 100 105 111 105 
6 TUOVINEN Jasmin 19.08.1995 FIN A 68.70 94 99 103 103 
7 SHUMIICHUK Viktoriia 12.05.1996 UKR A 68.90 94 96 98 98 
8 GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 66.80 90 95 100 95 
9 TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 67.85 88 92 96 92 
10 NIELSEN Maya 05.09.1997 DEN A 67.75 81 85 88 88 

 HALUSHKA  Katsiaryna 01.08.1996 BLR A 67.10 --- --- --- --- 
 GRIGOREVA Iana 08.06.1995 RUS A 68.50 106 106 107 --- 

 
 
 
 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS A 67.25 95 120 215
3  AYNACI Duygu 26.06.1996 TUR A 68.95 90 115 205
4  TRETIACOVA Ecaterina 22.12.1996 MDA A 68.65 91 113 204
5  TUOVINEN Jasmin 19.08.1995 FIN A 68.70 81 103 184
6  SHUMIICHUK Viktoriia 12.05.1996 UKR A 68.90 85 98 183
7  ELNURA Abbasova 05.07.1997 AZE A 67.10 77 105 182
8  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 66.80 81 95 176
9  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 67.85 74 92 166
10  NIELSEN Maya 05.09.1997 DEN A 67.75 73 88 161
  GRIGOREVA Iana 08.06.1995 RUS A 68.50 91 --- ---
  HALUSHKA Katsiaryna 01.08.1996 BLR A 67.10 82 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 68.40 93 123 216



6  POLGAR Mirjam 19.06.1996 HUN A 74.05 75 80 83 80

5  HOWE Tayla 13.11.1996 GBR A 73.50 88 91 94 91

4  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA A 74.10 88 93 97 93

3  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL A 72.25 90 94 96 96

2  PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS A 74.35 97 101 103 101

1  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR A 75.00 98 98 102 102

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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6  POLGAR Mirjam 19.06.1996 HUN A 74.05 97 101 103 103

5  HOWE Tayla 13.11.1996 GBR A 73.50 105 109 117 109

4  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL A 72.25 110 115 115 115

3  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA A 74.10 114 119 123 119

2  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR A 75.00 117 121 125 121

1  PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS A 74.35 120 125 130 130

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR A 75.00 102 121 223
3  CILCIC Elena 03.06.1996 MDA A 74.10 93 119 212
4  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL A 72.25 96 115 211
5  HOWE Tayla 13.11.1996 GBR A 73.50 91 109 200
6  POLGAR Mirjam 19.06.1996 HUN A 74.05 80 103 183

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships
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ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS A 74.35 101 130 231



4  HENERALAVA Volha 16.12.1995 BLR A 78.70 82 87 92 92

3  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 88.60 86 91 93 93

2  HOTFRID Anastasiia 25.04.1996 GEO A 87.50 100 104 106 100

1  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.10 105 105 107 105

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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4  HENERALAVA Volha 16.12.1995 BLR A 78.70 100 107 112 112

3  HOTFRID Anastasiia 25.04.1996 GEO A 87.50 115 120 123 120

2  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 88.60 116 121 128 128

1  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.10 122 129 --- 129

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL A 88.60 93 128 221
3  HOTFRID Anastasiia 25.04.1996 GEO A 87.50 100 120 220
4  HENERALAVA Volha 16.12.1995 BLR A 78.70 92 112 204

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships
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ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.10 105 129 234



5  MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 16.07.1996 POL A 114.30 83 86 89 86

4  AKARSU Ceren 25.12.1997 TUR A 113.70 84 87 89 87

3  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL A 90.85 85 88 88 88

2  SHCHEGOLEVA Natalia 04.05.1996 RUS A 91.55 85 88 90 90

1  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR A 103.40 110 117 122 117

RESULT WOMEN +90 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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5  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL A 90.85 106 109 111 109

4  AKARSU Ceren 25.12.1997 TUR A 113.70 108 111 114 111

3  MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 16.07.1996 POL A 114.30 107 113 --- 113

2  SHCHEGOLEVA Natalia 04.05.1996 RUS A 91.55 108 112 115 115

1  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR A 103.40 140 148 153 148

RESULT WOMEN +90 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SHCHEGOLEVA Natalia 04.05.1996 RUS A 91.55 90 115 205
3  MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 16.07.1996 POL A 114.30 86 113 199
4  AKARSU Ceren 25.12.1997 TUR A 113.70 87 111 198
5  FLAK Diana 16.08.1997 POL A 90.85 88 109 197

RESULT WOMEN +90 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  LYSENKO Anastasiia 02.12.1995 UKR A 103.40 117 148 265



56

62

69

77

U23 MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 116  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA
2 115  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS
3 104  VORONOVSKYI Dmytro 03.01.1997 UKR
1 142  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA

2 141  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS

3 133  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU

1 258  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA

2 256  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS

3 235  VORONOVSKYI Dmytro 03.01.1997 UKR

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
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1 123  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR
2 121  MAHAMMAD Mammadli 31.10.1997 AZE
3 120  ZABOLOTNYI Yaroslav 03.05.1995 UKR
1 150  MAHAMMAD Mammadli 31.10.1997 AZE

2 146  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO

3 143  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR

1 271  MAHAMMAD Mammadli 31.10.1997 AZE

2 266  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR

3 259  ZABOLOTNYI Yaroslav 03.05.1995 UKR

1 140  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA
2 139  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO
3 139  KONOPLEV Maxim 25.05.1995 RUS
1 174  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO

2 165  PASHA Ibrahimli 18.06.1995 AZE

3 165  KONOPLEV Maxim 25.05.1995 RUS

1 313  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO

2 304  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA

3 304  KONOPLEV Maxim 25.05.1995 RUS

1 151  IARKIN Viacheslav 19.11.1997 RUS
2 150  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL
3 149  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR
1 188  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL

2 186  IARKIN Viacheslav 19.11.1997 RUS

3 180  SHAHAU Artsem 26.04.1995 BLR

1 338  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL

2 337  IARKIN Viacheslav 19.11.1997 RUS

3 328  SHAHAU Artsem 26.04.1995 BLR



85

94

105

+105

U23 MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 176  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM
2 155  CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS
3 154  STOIAN Doru Ilie 06.07.1996 ROU
1 193  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM

2 192  CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS

3 191  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA

1 369  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM

2 347  CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS

3 339  KONOTOP Ihor 21.07.1995 UKR

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
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1 172  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO
2 161  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR
3 160  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM
1 208  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM

2 197  HARANIN Siarhei 02.05.1995 BLR

3 196  KULIKOV Illia 26.05.1997 UKR

1 368  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM

2 367  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO

3 355  HARANIN Siarhei 02.05.1995 BLR

1 174  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO
2 170  PETROV Fedor 12.08.1995 RUS
3 166  HOZA Volodymyr 15.04.1996 UKR
1 208  PETROV Fedor 12.08.1995 RUS

2 201  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO

3 201  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR

1 378  PETROV Fedor 12.08.1995 RUS

2 375  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO

3 366  HOZA Volodymyr 15.04.1996 UKR

1 190  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM
2 183  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO
3 182  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO
1 230  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM

2 225  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO

3 223  KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB

1 420  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM

2 408  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO

3 399  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO



1 ARM 4 8  1 1 2                       

MEDALS and PLACESMEN's
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
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U23

2 GEO 8 4 8 2 3 3 2                      

3 ITA 3 4 1  3 1                       

4 RUS 7 3 9 3   1 1 2                    

5 AZE 2 2 2  2                        

6 BUL 3 2 1   2 1   2 1                  

7 TUR 5 1 1 2  3  1   1 2                 

8 UKR 8  1 9 8 3  3                     

9 BLR 5  1 3 5 1 4 1                     

10 ROU 3   2  3 1 1                     

11 FRA 1   1 1     1                   

12 SRB 1   1  2                       

13 NOR 1    1  1   1                   

14 LAT 2     2 1 1 1 1                   

15 HUN 1     1 2                      

16 FIN 2     1 1 1    1 2                

17 POL 7      3 4 6 2 3  1                

18 ISR 3      2 1   1 1 1  1 1 1            

19 GER 2      2  1 2 1                  

20 AUT 1      1 2                     

21 SWE 2       2 1     1               

22 ESP 1       1 1 1                   

23 ALB 1        3                    

24 LTU 2        2 1    2 1              

25 CZE 3        1 2 2 3 1                

26 SVK 1           1 2                

27 DEN 3           1   1 2 2 1           



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

56
NationPlace Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 UKR 68 / 1 68 / 1   /  57 / 1 67 / 1 133 / 2 135 / 2   /  528 / 8

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL    20 - 27 October 2018

Total 27 6 7 9 13 13 17 9 8 82

2 GEO   /  90 / 2 81 / 1 61 / 1   /  75 / 1 78 / 1 142 / 2 527 / 8

3 RUS 75 / 1   /  69 / 1 78 / 1 93 / 2 57 / 1 81 / 1   /  453 / 7

4 POL   /    /  60 / 1   /  67 / 2 49 / 1 53 / 1 111 / 2 340 / 7

5 BLR   /    /    /  68 / 1 60 / 1 70 / 1   /  126 / 2 324 / 5

6 ARM   /    /    /  64 / 1 84 / 1 79 / 1   /  84 / 1 311 / 4

7 TUR   /  76 / 1 82 / 2 23 / 1   /  46 / 1   /    /  227 / 5

8 ITA 149 / 2   /  75 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  224 / 3

9 BUL 62 / 1   /    /  131 / 2   /    /    /    /  193 / 3

10 AZE   /  81 / 1 69 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  150 / 2

11 ROU 23 / 1   /    /    /  63 / 1   /  62 / 1   /  148 / 3

12 CZE   /    /    /  45 / 1 46 / 1   /  52 / 1   /  143 / 3

13 ISR   /  59 / 1   /  45 / 1   /  33 / 1   /    /  137 / 3

14 LAT   /  62 / 1   /    /    /  54 / 1   /    /  116 / 2

15 GER   /    /    /    /    /  108 / 2   /    /  108 / 2

16 FIN   /    /    /    /  43 / 1   /  60 / 1   /  103 / 2

17 LTU   /    /  53 / 1   /    /  38 / 1   /    /  91 / 2

18 DEN   /    /    /  15 / 1   /  63 / 2   /    /  78 / 3

19 SWE   /    /  56 / 1   /    /  13 / 1   /    /  69 / 2

20 SRB   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  65 / 1 65 / 1

21 FRA   /    /    /    /  62 / 1   /    /    /  62 / 1

22 HUN   /    /    /    /  61 / 1   /    /    /  61 / 1

23 NOR   /    /    /  59 / 1   /    /    /    /  59 / 1

24 AUT   /    /    /    /    /    /  58 / 1   /  58 / 1

25 ESP   /    /    /    /  54 / 1   /    /    /  54 / 1

26 ALB   /    /    /  54 / 1   /    /    /    /  54 / 1

27 SVK   /    /    /    /    /  43 / 1   /    /  43 / 1

U23



U23 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM 114.30 420 446.0

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL    20 - 27 October 2018

2  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM 83.60 369 441.6
3  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM 89.95 368 425.8
4  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL 75.90 338 425.2
5  IARKIN Viacheslav 19.11.1997 RUS 76.55 337 422.0
6  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO 130.20 408 420.1
7  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO 93.70 367 417.4
8  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO 68.90 313 416.4
9  CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS 84.45 347 413.3
10  PETROV Fedor 12.08.1995 RUS 104.70 378 412.4
11  SHAHAU Artsem 26.04.1995 BLR 76.75 328 410.1
12  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO 104.30 375 409.7
13  KONOTOP Ihor 21.07.1995 UKR 82.60 339 408.1
14  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA 67.95 304 407.9
15  HOZA Volodymyr 15.04.1996 UKR 100.00 366 405.8
16  KONOPLEV Maxim 25.05.1995 RUS 69.00 304 404.1
17  HARANIN Siarhei 02.05.1995 BLR 93.50 355 404.1
18  YEGHIKYAN Zhorzh 07.03.1996 ARM 76.75 322 402.6
19  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR 93.90 354 402.2
20  PASHA Ibrahimli 18.06.1995 AZE 68.50 301 401.9
21  MZHACHYK Aliaksei 30.06.1996 BLR 141.90 396 401.9
22  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO 151.70 399 401.8
23  KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB 141.60 395 401.0
24  GABRITCHIDZE Irakli 12.11.1995 GEO 77.00 319 398.2
25  KULIKOV Illia 26.05.1997 UKR 93.45 348 396.2
26  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA 55.80 258 396.1
27  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR 104.10 362 395.7
28  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA 84.80 331 393.4
29  STOIAN Doru Ilie 06.07.1996 ROU 84.20 329 392.4
30  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS 56.00 256 392.0
31  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR 76.75 313 391.4
32  KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN 84.45 326 388.3
33  HRUSHKO Ruslan 13.03.1997 BLR 84.50 325 387.0
34  MAGAMADOV Iunus 23.11.1996 RUS 93.65 340 386.8
35  PERTHEL Kurt 01.12.1997 GER 93.70 340 386.7
36  MAHAMMAD Mammadli 31.10.1997 AZE 61.95 271 386.2
37  BEZYK Vladyslav 11.08.1996 UKR 76.80 308 385.0
38  GRISKOVS Janis 12.09.1997 LAT 93.55 337 383.5
39  OKYAY Ahmet Turan 06.05.1996 TUR 68.85 288 383.3

40  VARLAMOV Michael 24.03.1997 GER 93.30 336 382.8



U23 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  LEBEDZEU Illia 28.07.1997 BLR 138.30 375 382.0

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL    20 - 27 October 2018

42  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR 61.90 266 379.2
43  HOXHA Alban 08.08.1995 ALB 76.45 302 378.4
44  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP 83.00 315 378.3
45  ROMAN Andrei Mircea 29.05.1996 ROU 102.50 341 374.8
46  BARTH Bartlomiej 19.02.1996 POL 93.75 325 369.5
47  KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN 103.20 337 369.5
48  ZABOLOTNYI Yaroslav 03.05.1995 UKR 61.85 259 369.5
49  FALKOWSKI Julian 08.11.1995 POL 132.50 360 369.4
50  ROZANSKI Dariusz 19.12.1997 POL 108.10 340 367.1
51  GEORGIEV Nikolay 13.05.1997 BUL 76.25 290 363.9
52  SOWA Mateusz 01.11.1996 POL 83.40 303 363.0
53  BOZAN Ahmet 23.06.1997 TUR 93.90 319 362.5
54  VORONOVSKYI Dmytro 03.01.1997 UKR 55.50 235 362.3
55  ROTNICKI Szymon 05.05.1996 POL 68.80 270 359.5
56  OSTROVSKY Viktor 27.01.1995 SVK 93.35 315 358.8
57  DOKVADZE Giorgi 22.12.1997 GEO 61.75 251 358.5
58  KOCH Florian 15.08.1996 AUT 103.50 320 350.5
59  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE 84.70 293 348.5
60  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ITA 55.30 224 346.3
61  STRANSKY Petr 10.08.1997 CZE 76.40 275 344.7
62  SOWKA Szymon 13.08.1996 POL 97.05 307 344.3
63  KOLEDA Elmars 03.06.1997 LAT 61.35 240 344.3
64  SOREK Yoav 09.07.1997 ISR 76.15 270 339.0
65  HANACEK Jan 12.07.1995 CZE 99.80 305 338.5
66  BERGLUND Eddie 19.01.1995 SWE 67.45 251 338.4
67  ANTANAITIS Laurynas 09.07.1995 LTU 93.25 295 336.2
68  ABITBOL Kfir 22.08.1995 ISR 92.45 290 331.6
69  PELTOKANGAS Antti 20.05.1995 FIN 84.70 275 327.1
70  DIAKOVASILIS Jacob 30.10.1996 DEN 93.45 286 325.6
71  THOMSEN Ole 24.08.1997 DEN 93.30 285 324.7
72  SHARABY Raz 29.08.1997 ISR 60.90 218 314.3
73  SKIRKA Vincentas 18.07.1997 LTU 68.45 235 313.9
74  ASENOV Asen 15.02.1996 BUL 55.75 195 299.6



  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.90 105 105 105 ---

5  ASENOV Asen 15.02.1996 BUL A 55.75 75 80 85 85

4  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ITA A 55.30 97 101 104 104

3  VORONOVSKYI Dmytro 03.01.1997 UKR A 55.50 104 104 107 104

2  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 56.00 108 113 115 115

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.80 112 114 116 116

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



6  ASENOV Asen 15.02.1996 BUL A 55.75 100 105 110 110

5  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ITA A 55.30 120 125 127 120

4  VORONOVSKYI Dmytro 03.01.1997 UKR A 55.50 126 131 135 131

3  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.90 130 133 137 133

2  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 56.00 132 136 141 141

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.80 139 142 --- 142

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 56.00 115 141 256

3  VORONOVSKYI Dmytro 03.01.1997 UKR A 55.50 104 131 235

4  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ITA A 55.30 104 120 224

5  ASENOV Asen 15.02.1996 BUL A 55.75 85 110 195

  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.90 --- 133 ---

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.80 116 142 258



  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 61.90 123 123 124 ---

6  SHARABY Raz 29.08.1997 ISR A 60.90 95 101 104 101

5  KOLEDA Elmars 03.06.1997 LAT A 61.35 102 107 110 110

4  DOKVADZE Giorgi 22.12.1997 GEO A 61.75 108 112 115 115

3  ZABOLOTNYI Yaroslav 03.05.1995 UKR A 61.85 116 120 122 120

2  MAHAMMAD Mammadli 31.10.1997 AZE A 61.95 115 120 121 121

1  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 61.90 120 123 123 123

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



7  SHARABY Raz 29.08.1997 ISR A 60.90 117 117 122 117

6  KOLEDA Elmars 03.06.1997 LAT A 61.35 121 126 130 130

5  DOKVADZE Giorgi 22.12.1997 GEO A 61.75 136 141 143 136

4  ZABOLOTNYI Yaroslav 03.05.1995 UKR A 61.85 135 139 139 139

3  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 61.90 143 143 147 143

2  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 61.90 142 146 150 146

1  MAHAMMAD Mammadli 31.10.1997 AZE A 61.95 146 146 150 150

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 61.90 123 143 266

3  ZABOLOTNYI Yaroslav 03.05.1995 UKR A 61.85 120 139 259

4  DOKVADZE Giorgi 22.12.1997 GEO A 61.75 115 136 251

5  KOLEDA Elmars 03.06.1997 LAT A 61.35 110 130 240

6  SHARABY Raz 29.08.1997 ISR A 60.90 101 117 218

  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 61.90 --- 146 ---

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  MAHAMMAD Mammadli 31.10.1997 AZE A 61.95 121 150 271



9  SKIRKA Vincentas 18.07.1997 LTU A 68.45 105 105 110 105

8  BERGLUND Eddie 19.01.1995 SWE A 67.45 113 118 122 118

7  SEZER Yucel 08.12.1997 TUR A 68.65 117 122 128 122

6  ROTNICKI Szymon 05.05.1996 POL A 68.80 117 123 126 123

5  OKYAY Ahmet Turan 06.05.1996 TUR A 68.85 133 137 137 133

4  PASHA Ibrahimli 18.06.1995 AZE A 68.50 130 130 136 136

3  KONOPLEV Maxim 25.05.1995 RUS A 69.00 135 139 139 139

2  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 68.90 132 136 139 139

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 67.95 138 140 140 140

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



  SEZER Yucel 08.12.1997 TUR A 68.65 151 151 151 ---

8  SKIRKA Vincentas 18.07.1997 LTU A 68.45 130 130 133 130

7  BERGLUND Eddie 19.01.1995 SWE A 67.45 133 140 152 133

6  ROTNICKI Szymon 05.05.1996 POL A 68.80 140 147 152 147

5  OKYAY Ahmet Turan 06.05.1996 TUR A 68.85 155 161 164 155

4  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 67.95 164 164 169 164

3  KONOPLEV Maxim 25.05.1995 RUS A 69.00 157 161 165 165

2  PASHA Ibrahimli 18.06.1995 AZE A 68.50 156 161 165 165

1  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 68.90 165 169 174 174

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 67.95 140 164 304
3  KONOPLEV Maxim 25.05.1995 RUS A 69.00 139 165 304
4  PASHA Ibrahimli 18.06.1995 AZE A 68.50 136 165 301
5  OKYAY Ahmet Turan 06.05.1996 TUR A 68.85 133 155 288
6  ROTNICKI Szymon 05.05.1996 POL A 68.80 123 147 270
7  BERGLUND Eddie 19.01.1995 SWE A 67.45 118 133 251
8  SKIRKA Vincentas 18.07.1997 LTU A 68.45 105 130 235
  SEZER Yucel 08.12.1997 TUR A 68.65 122 --- ---

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 68.90 139 174 313



12  SOREK Yoav 09.07.1997 ISR A 76.15 115 120 123 120

11  STRANSKY Petr 10.08.1997 CZE A 76.40 122 127 130 127

10  GEORGIEV Nikolay 13.05.1997 BUL A 76.25 130 135 136 130

9  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR A 76.75 132 136 138 136

8  HOXHA Alban 08.08.1995 ALB A 76.45 137 142 145 137

7  BEZYK Vladyslav 11.08.1996 UKR A 76.80 133 138 141 141

6  GABRITCHIDZE Irakli 12.11.1995 GEO A 77.00 139 144 146 146

5  YEGHIKYAN Zhorzh 07.03.1996 ARM A 76.75 140 146 150 146

4  SHAHAU Artsem 26.04.1995 BLR A 76.75 143 148 151 148

3  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR A 76.95 145 149 151 149

2  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 75.90 144 148 150 150

1  IARKIN Viacheslav 19.11.1997 RUS A 76.55 147 151 151 151

  SKAERLUND Sebastian Robert 13.04.1995 DEN A 76.85 116 116 116 ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



12  STRANSKY Petr 10.08.1997 CZE A 76.40 148 148 153 148

11  SKAERLUND Sebastian Robert 13.04.1995 DEN A 76.85 145 150 153 150

10  SOREK Yoav 09.07.1997 ISR A 76.15 145 150 153 150

9  GEORGIEV Nikolay 13.05.1997 BUL A 76.25 160 167 169 160

8  HOXHA Alban 08.08.1995 ALB A 76.45 160 165 168 165

7  BEZYK Vladyslav 11.08.1996 UKR A 76.80 161 166 167 167

6  GABRITCHIDZE Irakli 12.11.1995 GEO A 77.00 167 173 178 173

5  YEGHIKYAN Zhorzh 07.03.1996 ARM A 76.75 170 176 180 176

4  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR A 76.75 169 173 177 177

3  SHAHAU Artsem 26.04.1995 BLR A 76.75 173 177 180 180

2  IARKIN Viacheslav 19.11.1997 RUS A 76.55 176 181 186 186

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 75.90 180 183 188 188

  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR A 76.95 --- --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  IARKIN Viacheslav 19.11.1997 RUS A 76.55 151 186 337
3  SHAHAU Artsem 26.04.1995 BLR A 76.75 148 180 328
4  YEGHIKYAN Zhorzh 07.03.1996 ARM A 76.75 146 176 322
5  GABRITCHIDZE Irakli 12.11.1995 GEO A 77.00 146 173 319
6  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR A 76.75 136 177 313
7  BEZYK Vladyslav 11.08.1996 UKR A 76.80 141 167 308
8  HOXHA Alban 08.08.1995 ALB A 76.45 137 165 302
9  GEORGIEV Nikolay 13.05.1997 BUL A 76.25 130 160 290
10  STRANSKY Petr 10.08.1997 CZE A 76.40 127 148 275
11  SOREK Yoav 09.07.1997 ISR A 76.15 120 150 270
  SKAERLUND Sebastian Robert 13.04.1995 DEN A 76.85 --- 150 ---
  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR A 76.95 149 --- ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 75.90 150 188 338



12  PELTOKANGAS Antti 20.05.1995 FIN B 84.70 114 118 120 120

11  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 84.70 127 132 134 132

10  SOWA Mateusz 01.11.1996 POL B 83.40 130 134 137 137

9  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA A 84.80 135 140 140 140

8  GOLJASZ Daniel 14.08.1997 POL A 83.45 140 143 143 143

7  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP A 83.00 145 145 145 145

6  KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN A 84.45 142 142 145 145

5  HRUSHKO Ruslan 13.03.1997 BLR A 84.50 145 151 151 145

4  KONOTOP Ihor 21.07.1995 UKR A 82.60 145 149 151 149

3  STOIAN Doru Ilie 06.07.1996 ROU A 84.20 148 152 154 154

2  CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS A 84.45 150 153 155 155

1  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM A 83.60 160 170 176 176

  ZAKIROV Fail 23.04.1997 RUS A 84.50 150 150 150 ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018
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12  PELTOKANGAS Antti 20.05.1995 FIN B 84.70 145 152 155 155

11  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 84.70 161 166 166 161

10  SOWA Mateusz 01.11.1996 POL B 83.40 160 165 166 166

9  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP A 83.00 170 --- --- 170

8  ZAKIROV Fail 23.04.1997 RUS A 84.50 173 180 181 173

7  STOIAN Doru Ilie 06.07.1996 ROU A 84.20 175 182 182 175

6  HRUSHKO Ruslan 13.03.1997 BLR A 84.50 175 180 187 180

5  KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN A 84.45 175 180 181 181

4  KONOTOP Ihor 21.07.1995 UKR A 82.60 181 186 190 190

3  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA A 84.80 186 191 191 191

2  CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS A 84.45 185 190 192 192

1  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM A 83.60 190 193 --- 193

  GOLJASZ Daniel 14.08.1997 POL A 83.45 182 182 185 ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS A 84.45 155 192 347
3  KONOTOP Ihor 21.07.1995 UKR A 82.60 149 190 339
4  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA A 84.80 140 191 331
5  STOIAN Doru Ilie 06.07.1996 ROU A 84.20 154 175 329
6  KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN A 84.45 145 181 326
7  HRUSHKO Ruslan 13.03.1997 BLR A 84.50 145 180 325
8  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP A 83.00 145 170 315
9  SOWA Mateusz 01.11.1996 POL B 83.40 137 166 303
10  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 84.70 132 161 293
11  PELTOKANGAS Antti 20.05.1995 FIN B 84.70 120 155 275
  ZAKIROV Fail 23.04.1997 RUS A 84.50 --- 173 ---
  GOLJASZ Daniel 14.08.1997 POL A 83.45 143 --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM A 83.60 176 193 369



12  OSTROVSKY Viktor 27.01.1995 SVK B 93.35 130 136 140 140

11  BOZAN Ahmet 23.06.1997 TUR B 93.90 138 138 143 143

10  VARLAMOV Michael 24.03.1997 GER A 93.30 140 145 148 148

9  GRISKOVS Janis 12.09.1997 LAT A 93.55 149 149 149 149

8  MAGAMADOV Iunus 23.11.1996 RUS A 93.65 150 150 150 150

7  BARTH Bartlomiej 19.02.1996 POL A 93.75 145 150 153 150

6  PERTHEL Kurt 01.12.1997 GER A 93.70 148 152 155 152

5  KULIKOV Illia 26.05.1997 UKR A 93.45 152 158 158 152

4  HARANIN Siarhei 02.05.1995 BLR A 93.50 158 163 163 158

3  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 89.95 160 166 166 160

2  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR A 93.90 157 161 161 161

1  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO A 93.70 165 169 172 172

17  DIAKOVASILIS Jacob 30.10.1996 DEN B 93.45 121 126 130 126

16  THOMSEN Ole 24.08.1997 DEN B 93.30 124 124 128 128

15  ABITBOL Kfir 22.08.1995 ISR B 92.45 130 135 135 135

14  ANTANAITIS Laurynas 09.07.1995 LTU B 93.25 135 139 139 135

13  EKBERG Klas 14.04.1996 SWE B 92.30 136 136 141 136

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



12  BARTH Bartlomiej 19.02.1996 POL A 93.75 175 180 180 175

11  OSTROVSKY Viktor 27.01.1995 SVK B 93.35 169 175 180 175

10  BOZAN Ahmet 23.06.1997 TUR B 93.90 165 171 176 176

9  PERTHEL Kurt 01.12.1997 GER A 93.70 180 185 188 188

8  VARLAMOV Michael 24.03.1997 GER A 93.30 178 184 188 188

7  GRISKOVS Janis 12.09.1997 LAT A 93.55 180 188 192 188

6  MAGAMADOV Iunus 23.11.1996 RUS A 93.65 190 196 198 190

5  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR A 93.90 193 199 201 193

4  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO A 93.70 195 202 202 195

3  KULIKOV Illia 26.05.1997 UKR A 93.45 186 191 196 196

2  HARANIN Siarhei 02.05.1995 BLR A 93.50 197 203 203 197

1  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 89.95 200 208 --- 208

  EKBERG Klas 14.04.1996 SWE B 92.30 165 165 166 ---

16  ABITBOL Kfir 22.08.1995 ISR B 92.45 155 155 155 155

15  THOMSEN Ole 24.08.1997 DEN B 93.30 157 163 163 157

14  DIAKOVASILIS Jacob 30.10.1996 DEN B 93.45 156 160 164 160

13  ANTANAITIS Laurynas 09.07.1995 LTU B 93.25 160 166 166 160

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO A 93.70 172 195 367
3  HARANIN Siarhei 02.05.1995 BLR A 93.50 158 197 355
4  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR A 93.90 161 193 354
5  KULIKOV Illia 26.05.1997 UKR A 93.45 152 196 348
6  PERTHEL Kurt 01.12.1997 GER A 93.70 152 188 340
7  MAGAMADOV Iunus 23.11.1996 RUS A 93.65 150 190 340
8  GRISKOVS Janis 12.09.1997 LAT A 93.55 149 188 337
9  VARLAMOV Michael 24.03.1997 GER A 93.30 148 188 336
10  BARTH Bartlomiej 19.02.1996 POL A 93.75 150 175 325
11  BOZAN Ahmet 23.06.1997 TUR B 93.90 143 176 319
12  OSTROVSKY Viktor 27.01.1995 SVK B 93.35 140 175 315
13  ANTANAITIS Laurynas 09.07.1995 LTU B 93.25 135 160 295
14  ABITBOL Kfir 22.08.1995 ISR B 92.45 135 155 290
15  DIAKOVASILIS Jacob 30.10.1996 DEN B 93.45 126 160 286
16  THOMSEN Ole 24.08.1997 DEN B 93.30 128 157 285
  EKBERG Klas 14.04.1996 SWE B 92.30 136 --- ---

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 89.95 160 208 368



9  HANACEK Jan 12.07.1995 CZE A 99.80 130 135 135 135

8  SOWKA Szymon 13.08.1996 POL A 97.05 135 140 144 140

7  KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN A 103.20 140 145 148 145

6  KOCH Florian 15.08.1996 AUT A 103.50 150 150 150 150

5  ROMAN Andrei Mircea 29.05.1996 ROU A 102.50 156 161 161 156

4  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR A 104.10 157 161 161 161

3  HOZA Volodymyr 15.04.1996 UKR A 100.00 165 166 166 166

2  PETROV Fedor 12.08.1995 RUS A 104.70 165 165 170 170

1  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO A 104.30 167 171 174 174

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



9  SOWKA Szymon 13.08.1996 POL A 97.05 167 181 181 167

8  HANACEK Jan 12.07.1995 CZE A 99.80 163 168 170 170

7  KOCH Florian 15.08.1996 AUT A 103.50 170 175 175 170

6  ROMAN Andrei Mircea 29.05.1996 ROU A 102.50 185 185 185 185

5  KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN A 103.20 185 192 192 192

4  HOZA Volodymyr 15.04.1996 UKR A 100.00 195 200 204 200

3  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR A 104.10 191 201 206 201

2  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO A 104.30 201 207 207 201

1  PETROV Fedor 12.08.1995 RUS A 104.70 203 208 --- 208

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO A 104.30 174 201 375
3  HOZA Volodymyr 15.04.1996 UKR A 100.00 166 200 366
4  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR A 104.10 161 201 362
5  ROMAN Andrei Mircea 29.05.1996 ROU A 102.50 156 185 341
6  KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN A 103.20 145 192 337
7  KOCH Florian 15.08.1996 AUT A 103.50 150 170 320
8  SOWKA Szymon 13.08.1996 POL A 97.05 140 167 307
9  HANACEK Jan 12.07.1995 CZE A 99.80 135 170 305

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  PETROV Fedor 12.08.1995 RUS A 104.70 170 208 378



8  ROZANSKI Dariusz 19.12.1997 POL A 108.10 145 150 153 153

7  FALKOWSKI Julian 08.11.1995 POL A 132.50 150 155 160 160

6  LEBEDZEU Illia 28.07.1997 BLR A 138.30 163 170 176 170

5  KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB A 141.60 165 171 172 172

4  MZHACHYK Aliaksei 30.06.1996 BLR A 141.90 175 178 183 178

3  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO A 151.70 175 175 182 182

2  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO A 130.20 177 183 190 183

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 114.30 190 200 200 190

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



8  ROZANSKI Dariusz 19.12.1997 POL A 108.10 177 187 191 187

7  FALKOWSKI Julian 08.11.1995 POL A 132.50 190 200 205 200

6  LEBEDZEU Illia 28.07.1997 BLR A 138.30 205 216 219 205

5  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO A 151.70 210 217 217 217

4  MZHACHYK Aliaksei 30.06.1996 BLR A 141.90 211 218 223 218

3  KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB A 141.60 213 220 223 223

2  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO A 130.20 218 225 235 225

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 114.30 230 231 --- 230

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO A 130.20 183 225 408
3  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO A 151.70 182 217 399
4  MZHACHYK Aliaksei 30.06.1996 BLR A 141.90 178 218 396
5  KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB A 141.60 172 223 395
6  LEBEDZEU Illia 28.07.1997 BLR A 138.30 170 205 375
7  FALKOWSKI Julian 08.11.1995 POL A 132.50 160 200 360
8  ROZANSKI Dariusz 19.12.1997 POL A 108.10 153 187 340

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 TOTAL

European Weightlifting Championships

2018 Junior and Under 23
ZAMOSC, POL        20 - 27 October 2018

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 114.30 190 230 420
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